EMAIL 

PROJECT 

We Propose   hereby to furnish material and labor – complete in accordance with specifications below, for the sum of:  

Eleven Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy and 00/100                  $11,770.00                                                                                                         
 50% of the contract price due upon approval,   
                  balance due upon completion of project. 

60 
We hereby submit specifications and estimates for: